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RESULTS

RESULTATS

MEN'S 200M
ROUND 1

200 M - HOMMES
1ER TOUR

WED 27 SEP 2000
MER 27 SEPT 2000

OLYMPIC STADIUM

19.32
19.32

JOHNSON Michael
JOHNSON Michael

USA Atlanta (USA)
USA Atlanta (USA)

01/08/96 |
01/08/96 H

and 5 fastest(q)

QUALIFICATION : First 3 in each heat(Q)

I MER 27 SEPT 2000

\WED 27 SEP 2000

RESULTS

RESULTATS

MEN'S 200M
ROUND 1

200 M - HOMMES!
1ERTOUR

OLYMPIC STADIUM

[WR 19.32

OR 19.32

JOHNSON Michael
JOHNSON Michael

USA Atlanta (USA)
USA Atlanta (USA)

01/08/96
01/08/96

||  QUALIFICATION : First 3 in each heat({Q)
and 5 fastest(q)

ATHLETISME

HEAT 1

Rank No

2632
2591
1171
2660
2469
1935
1219
1182

Name

OBIKWELU Francis
BUKLAND Stephane

WELLS Renward
ERTZGAARD John

COOPER Sayon

AGYEMANG Albert

JONES Jayson

MAHABUB ALAM Mohammad

Name

HEARD Floyd

ITO Koji
HARTONEN Tommi
YANKOV Petko
WOHLSEN Darryl
BROWNE Pierre
BRAIMAH Tanko

Name

BOLDON Ato

COLLINS Kim

URBAS Marcin

MOEN Geir
JABLONKA Gidon
CHERNOVOL Gennadiy
ALEXOPOULOS Alexios

NOC
Code

NGR
MRI
BAH
NOR
LBR
GHA
BIZ
BAN

Date of Birth

22 NOV 1978
12 JAN 1977
23 FEB 1970
18 JUN 1977
24 APR 1974
4 OCT 1977
15 AUG 1977
1 0CT 1976

Date of Birth

24 MAR 1966
29 JAN 1970
12 MAY 1977

6 OCT 1977
6 MAR 1973
14 JAN 1980
24 DEC 1978

Date of Birth

30 DEC 1973
5 APR 1976
17 SEP 1976
26 JUN 1969
30 OCT 1977
6 JUN 1976
21 MAY 1971

Wind: -0.3 m/s

Lane / Reaction

Order
1 0.201
0.269
0.147
0.154
0.261
0.240
0.163
0.240

Wind: -0.2 m/s

Reaction Result

0.167
0.191
0.187
0.152
0.161 20.98
0.258 21.28
0.192 DQ

20.68
20.75
20.82
20.91

Wind: +0.5 m/s

Reaction

0.157
0.175
0.152
0.160
0.185
0.190

[LEGEND / LEGENDE

HEAT

Rank

0O~ b W=

W~ s WN -

Name

MILLER Coby
CAMPBELL Darren
EMEDOLU Uchenna
DOUHOU Ahmed Yves
WILLIAMS Ricardo
RAEBURN Julian
CLINE Keita

Name

KENTERIS Konstantinos
MARCOULLIDES Anninos
DEVONISH Marlon
SILVA Andre

RYABOV Aleksandr
VANDERKA Marian

AL NEYADI Ali K.R.A.
van WYK Christie

Name

WILLIAMS Christopher
SUETSUGU Shingo
JOSE Venancio
LACHKOVICS Martin
TYNES Andrew

PINO Jimmy

DANGBO Pascal
AHMAD Magsood

Date of Birth

19 OCT 1976
12 SEP 1973
17 SEP 1976
14 DEC 1976
29 SEP 1976
18 SEP 1978
29 NOV 1974

Date of Birth

11 JUL 1973

8 FEB 1971
1 JUN 1976
26 NOV 1972
22 DEC 1975
18 APR 1972
12 NOV 1977
12 OCT 1977

Date of Birth

15 MAR 1972

2 JUN 1980
19 APR 1976
25 JAN 1975
13 FEB 1972
12 AUG 1978
13 APR 1972
25 DEC 1976

Wind: +0.2 m/s

Reaction Result

20.49
20.71
20.87
20.98
21.09
21.21
21.42

0.182
0.194
0.179
0.169
0.289
0.326
0.199

Athletics

ATHLETISME

Wind: +0.3 m/s

Reaction

0.179
0.190
0.178
0.237
0.216
0.254
0.280
0.147

Athletics

Wind: -0.4 m/s

ATHLETISME

Reaction

0.189
0.184
0.179
0.163
0.169
0.179 F'
0.158
0.181

Athletics

ATHLETISME

LEGEND / LEGENDE

\No  Number / Numéro Q False Start / Faux départ

WR  World Record / Record du monde DNF  Did Not Finish /| Abandon
'OR _ Olympic Record | Record olympique SB  Season Best / Meilleure perf. sai.

Qualified by Right / Qaulifié direct  q Qualified / Qualifie - Fx
DQ Disqualified / Disqualifié
'DNS Did Not Start / Non partant

[No  Number / Numéro Q
|WR  World Record / Record du monde

Qualified by Right / Qaulifié direct g Qualified / Qualifié
DNF  Did Not Finish / Abandon DQ Disqualified / Disqualifie
Season Best [ Meilleure perf. sai.  DNS Did Not Start/ Non partant

Athletics
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RESULTS

RESULTATS

MEN'S 200M

WED 27 SEP 2000
MER 27 SEPT 2000

OLYMPIC STADIUM

WR 19.32
19.32

| OR

JOHNSON Michael
JOHNSON Michael

USA Atlanta (USA)
USA Atlanta (USA)

01/08/96
01/08/96 H

QUALIFICATION : First 3 in each heat(Q)

and 5 fastest(q)

RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS

\WED 27 SEP 2000
MER 27 SEPT 2000

MEN'S 200M
ROUND 1

200 M - HOMMES
1ER TOUR

OLYMPIC STADIUM

WR  19.32
OR 19.32

JOHNSON Michael
JOHNSON Michael

lEA Atlanta_(L_}SFG
USA Atlanta (USA)

01/08/96

01/08/96

and 5 fastest(q)

QUALIFICATION : First 3 in each heat(Q)

HEAT 7

Rank No

1189
1406
1770
1088
1036
1364
2391
1547

O N O, B W =

HEAT 8
Rank No

1 3257
2 1809
3 2190
4 3250
5
6
7

1072
1966
2431

Name

THOMPSON Obadele
BATANGDON Joseph
BOUSSOMBO Antoine
SHIRVINGTON Matt
GATS Carlos

ROACH Ricardo
SAMBU Ezra Kenyoke
JAMES Sherwin

Name

CAPEL JR John
MALCOLM Christian
CAVALLARO Alessandro
VIERA Heber

JOHNSON Patrick
GOUSIS Anastasios

AL YAMI Salem M M

Date of Birth

30 MAR 1976
29 JUL 1978
18 MAY 1968
25 OCT 1978
9 DEC 1969
12 OCT 1972
4 SEP 1978
6 JUN 1978

Date of Birth

27 OCT 1978
3 JUN 1979
22 FEB 1980

29 APR 1979
26 SEP 1972
7 JUL 1979
9 FEB 1982

Lane /
Order

el 0.192

Wind: +0.5 m/s

0.176
0.161
0.168
0.181
0.154
0.377
0.195

Wind:

Reaction

0.216
0.272
0.192
0.180
0.225
0.325
0.261

Reaction

+0.4 m/s

F?

Result

20.49
20.52
20.58
20.82
20.88
21.10

Rank No

1 2271
2 3257
3303
3154
3009
1809
1969
2190
2317
2725
3281
1189
1406
1270
1782
2306
2632
2664
1770
2591
1687

Name

WILLIAMS Christopher
CAPEL JR John
MILLER Coby

BOLDON Ato
COLLINS Kim
MALCOLM Christian
KENTERIS Konstantinos
CAVALLAROQO Alessandro
SUETSUGU Shingo
URBAS Marcin

HEARD Floyd
THOMPSON Obadele
BATANGDON Joseph
da SILVA Claudinei
CAMPBELL Darren

ITO Koji

OBIKWELU Francis
MOEN Geir
BOUSSOMBO Antoine
BUKLAND Stephane
HARTONEN Tommi

NOC
Code

JAM
USA
USA
TRI
SKN
GBR
GRE
ITA
JPN
POL
USA
BAR
CMR
BRA
GBR
JPN
NGR
NOR
GAB
MRI
FIN

Heat

Lane /
Order

5

Pos Wind

-0.4
+0.4
+0.2
+0.5
+0.5
+0.4
+0.3
+0.4

-0.4

-0.2

+0.5
-0.1

-0.2
-0.3

Time

20.45
20.49
20.49
20.52
20.52
20.52
20.57
20.58
20.60
20.62
20.68
20.69
20.70
20.70
20.71
20.75
20.76
20.76
20.78
20.81
20.82

ATHLETISME Athletics ATHLETISME

Athletics

1
F 21.18 20.82

20.83
20.85
20.87
20.87
20.88
20.89
20.97
20.91
20.92
20.95
20.95
20.95
20.95
20.98

URU
CYpP
JAM
NGR
SEN

AUS
GBR

3250
1505
2267
2628
2996
1072
1790
1088
1289
2172
1590
1171
2344
1269
2122

VIERA Heber
MARCOULLIDES Anninos
THOMAS Dwight
EMEDOLU Uchenna
LOUM Oumar

JOHNSON Patrick
DEVONISH Marlon
SHIRVINGTON Matt AUS
YANKQOV Petko BUL
JABLONKA Gidon ISR
JOSE Venancio ESP
WELLS Renward BAH
CHERNOVOL Gennadiy KAZ
SILVA Andre BRA
BRIZZELL Paul IRL

HEAT 9
Rank No

Wind: -0.1 m/s

Name NOC

Code
BRA

Date of Birth

ATHLETISME

Reaction

1270
2267
2996
2122
2685
1162
2022
1031

da SILVA Claudinei
THOMAS Dwight JAM
LOUM Oumar SEN
BRIZZELL Paul IRL

AL HOOTI Mohamed OMA
DEMERITTE Dominic BAH
LOUA Joseph GUI

BARNES N'Kosie ANT

19 NOV 1970
23 SEP 1980
31 DEC 1973
3 OCT 1976

8 SEP 1972
23 FEB 1978
15 NOV 1976
17 DEC 1974

0.176
0.192
0.201
0.178
0.226
0.167
0.244
0.205

20 02 D000 L OO0 ODDODO0LOLOLODOLOLOLLOLODLODODLODL

Athletics
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ATHLETISME

FEGEND / LEGENDE
Qualified / Qualifi Fx WR  World Record / Record du monde
DQ  Disqualified / Disqualifié OR  Olympic Record | Record olympique Q

DNS Did Not Start / Non partant | (No_ Number / Numero SB

[LEGEND / LEGENDE
No  Number / Numéro Q  Qualified by Right / Qaulifie direct  q
WR  World Record / Record du monde ~ DNF  Did Not Finish / Abandon

[OR _ Olympic Record / Record olympique SB  Season Best / Meilleure perf. sai.

Pos Position / Posicion Qualified | Qualifié
(Qualified by Right / Qaulifie direct

Season Best | Meilleure perf. sai.

False Start / Faux départ

Athletics
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MEN'S 200M

RESULTS SUMMARY MEN'S 200M RESULTS

v

200 M - HOMMES

Siqdnen 205
2E TOUR

Na%eX

WED 27 SEP 2000
MER 27 SEPT 2000

200 M - HOMMES!

1ER TOUR

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS RESULTATS

OLYMPIC STADIUM

OLYMPIC STADION | 75 27 SEP 2000

MER 27 SEPT 2000

01/08/96
01/08/96

USA Atlanta (USA)
USA Atlanta (USA)

JOHNSON Michael
JOHNSON Michael

JOHNSON Michael
JOHNSON Michael

19.32
19.32

USA Atlanta (USA)
USA Atlanta (USA)

01/08/96
01/08/96

ATHLETISME

WR __1§2
QUALIFICATION : First 3 in each heat(Q) OR 19.32

and 5 fastest(q)

QUALIFICATION : First 4 in each heat{Q)

”

Rank No Name NOC Heat Lane/ Pos

Code Order
36 1394 DOUHOU Ahmed Yves CIV
1094 WOHLSEN Darryl AUS
39 2660 ERTZGAARD John NOR
1146 LACHKOVICS Martin AUT
1170 TYNES Andrew BAH
2900 RYABOV Aleksandr RUS
2272 WILLIAMS Ricardo JAM
2469 COOPER Sayon LBR
1966 GOUSIS Anastasios GRE
1036 GATS Carlos ARG
2431 AL YAMI Salem M M KSA
2685 AL HOOT! Mohamed OMA
1364 ROACH Ricardo CHI
3164 RAEBURN Julian TRI
1935 AGYEMANG Albert GHA
2391 SAMBU Ezra Kenyoke KEN
1316 BROWNE Pierre CAN
3098 VANDERKA Marian SVK
2250 CLINE Keita IVB

Wi .
ind Time Wind: +0.3 m/s

HEAT 1

+0.2 20.98
Rank No

-0.2 20.98

-0.3 21.00

-0.4 21.00

-0.4 21.00

+0.3 21.02
+0.2 21.09
-0.3 21.10

+0.4 21.10
+0.5 21.15
+0.4 21.18
-0.1 21.19

+0.5 21.20
+0.2 21.21
-0.3 21.22

+0.5 21.23
-0.2 21.28

21.28

21.42

Date of Birth Reaction

Name

Athletics

0.175
0.203
0.160
0.182
0.159
0.165
0.163
0.196

12 SEP 1973
11 JUL 1973
30 DEC 1973

2 JUN 1980
17 SEP 1976
26 JUN 1969
18 MAY 1968
29 APR 1979

1782 CAMPBELL Darren
1969 KENTERIS Konstantinos
3154 BOLDON Ato

2317 SUETSUGU Shingo
2725 URBAS Marcin

2664 MOEN Geir

1770 BOUSSOMBO Antoine
3250 VIERA Heber

M~ U B W N =

ATHLETISME

Wind: +0.0 m/s

Date of Birth Reaction Result

Name

20.16
20.37
20.47
20.56
20.58

0.195
0.239
0.171
0.208

30 MAR 1976
19 OCT 1976

5 APR 1976
29 JAN 1970

THOMPSON Obadele
MILLER Coby
COLLINS Kim

ITO Koji

Athletics

1427
1162
1212

PINO Jimmy
DEMERITTE Dominic
DANGBO Pascal

CoL
BAH
BEN

21
21
21

42
47
.54

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

THOMAS Dwight
YANKOV Petko
JOSE Venancio
EMEDOLU Uchenna

23 SEP 1980
6 OCT 1977
19 APR 1976
17 SEP 1976

0.206
0.169
0.182
0.195

20.75
20.79
20.93

2022 LOUA Joseph GUI

2690 AHMAD Magsood PAK
1031 BARNES N'Kosie ANT
3186 AL NEYADI Ali K.R.A. UAE
1219 JONES Jayson BIZ

1547 JAMES Sherwin DMA
2607 van WYK Christie NAM
1939 BRAIMAH Tanko GHA
1182 MAHABUB ALAM Mohammad BAN
1958 ALEXOPOULOS Alexios GRE

21.60

21.70
Wind: -0.2 m/s

ATHLETISME

Date of Birth Reaction Result

Name

20.13
20.19
20.24
20.47
20.55
20.69
20.87
21.26

0.169
0.196
0.139
0.179
0.247
0.179
0.252
0.162

27 OCT 1978
3 JUN 1979
19 NOV 1970
12 MAY 1977
29 JUL 1978
22 FEB 1980
26 SEP 1972
23 FEB 1970

CAPEL JR John
MALCOLM Christian

da SILVA Claudinei
HARTONEN Tommi
BATANGDON Joseph
CAVALLARO Alessandro
JOHNSON Patrick
WELLS Renward

mmqummuqmmummummmmqmmmmmmhhmb

c:mw—-ma-abmmmm-bmmumu-bmmawAumNm.hme-d
Athletics
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Clear T P * Humidity : 31%

ATHLETISME

Air Temp.: 25°C/ 77°F
Wind : 15 km/h NW

: LEGEND / LEGENDE

DNS Did Not Start / Non partant No  Number / Numéro Q  Qualified by Right / Qaulifié direct  SB
WR  World Record / Record dumonde ~ PB  Personal Best / Record personnel

'OR__ Olympic Record / Record olympique NR  National Record / Record national

| LEGEND / LEGENDE
WR  World Record / Record du monde Pos Position / Posicion q
OR  Olympic Record / Record olympique Q  Qualified by Right / Qaulifié direct
No  Number / Numeéro SB __ Season Best / Meilleure perf. sai.

Qualified / Qualifié Season Best /| Meilleure perf. sai.

DQ Disqualified / Disqualifi¢
DNF  Did Not Finish / Abandon

Athletics
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